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Cycling for people of all abilities 

Spring and Summer 2015 Programme
Come and join Shropshire inclusive cycling 
sessions in Spring & Summer 2015 at weekends and 
through the holiday.
At each session there will be a wide range of adapted 
cycles to suit all abilities. 
Each session will be supported by skilled 
and experienced staff.
Come with your family, friends or carers

DATE                             TIME                VENUE
 
Sat 18th April    11am - 1pm     Cae Glas Park Oswestry (SY11 2SZ)
Sat 2nd May   11am – 1pm      Shrewsbury/Mereside (SY2 8LH)
Sat 16th May 11am - 1pm  Discovery Centre Craven Arms (SY7 9RS)

Tues 26th May 11am - 2pm Maurice Chandler Centre (TF9 2JP)

Wed 27th May 11am – 2pm Cae Glas Park Oswestry (SY11 2SZ) 
Thur 28th May 11am -2pm Ludlow Leisure Centre (SY8 1GJ)

Sat 30th May 11am – 1pm Maurice Chandler Centre (TF9 2JP)
Tues 2nd June evening 4pm – 6pm Cae Glas Park Oswestry (SY11 2SZ)

Wed 10th June evening 4pm – 6pm Maurice Chandler Centre (TF9 2JP)

Sat 13th June 11am – 1pm Cae Glas Park Oswestry (SY11 2SZ)

Tues 16th June evening 4pm – 6pm Ludlow Leisure Centre (SY8 1GJ)

Wed 24th June evening 4pm – 6pm Shrewsbury/Mereside (SY2 8LH)
Sat 27th June 11am – 1pm Discovery Centre Craven Arms (SY7 9RS)

To book a cycle or
to know more about the sessions 
Please contact Ian Tierney 
07709140910 / 01925 234213
Or email ian.tierney@cycling.org.uk
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